DESSERT

Biscoff Cheesecake

Gulab jamun

Fried koya dumpli d with card and

steeped in rose water

Kheer

Indian sweet made with vermicelli, milk, saffron
ghee and card

Kulfi
(Indian Ice Creem) scoop/ Bombay Kulfi Stick
Mango/ Rose/ Pistachio/ Malai

Sorbet selection

HOT BEVERAGES

o Indian chai £2.50 o Camomile tea
© Black coffee £2.50 o Filter coffee
o Peppermint tea  £2.50

A 10% discretionary service charge is added to the bill

6.50
5.00

4.50

4.00

4.50

£250
£2.50




