

DESSERT

Biscoff Cheesecake	6.50
Gulab jamun	5.00
Fried koya dumplings scented with cardamom and steeped in rose water	
Kheer	4.50
Indian sweet made with vermicelli, milk, saffron sweetener, ghee and cardamoms	
Kulfi	4.00
(Indian Ice Creem) scoop/ Bombay Kulfi Stick	
Mango/ Rose/ Pistachio/ Malai	
Sorbet selection	4.50

HOT BEVERAGES

• Indian chai	£2.50	• Camomile tea	£250
Black coffee	£2.50	• Filter coffee	£2.50

• Peppermint tea £2.50

it tea £2.50